
Ferris Music Parents Association 2022-2023 
 

Contact Info: 
 
Officers: 

 

Co-Presidents Shawn and Darby  
Van Gordon 

    
 

 
  president@ferrismusicparents.org 

VP / Incoming 
President 

Kevin Benson   

VP Fundraising Sarah Mears 916-221-0470  fundraising@ferrismusicparents.org 

Secretary Amy Walker  secretary@ferrismusicparents.org 

Treasurer Nicole Ehrlich  treasurer@ferrismusicparents.org 

Communications Ann Benson  info@ferrismusicparents.org 

Directors: 
Bands 

 

Ben Brueggemeier 

 

509-354-6034 

 

benbr@spokaneschools.org 

Choirs Matt Johnson 509-354-6037    matthewjo@spokaneschools.org  

Orchestra Chris Ehrlich 509-354-6035 christophere@spokaneschools.org 

 Chairs/Coordinators: 

Concessions 
Manager 

   Sarah Mears      916-221-0470     fmpaconcessions@gmail.com 

Annual Ask (Band) Sabrina Jones-
Schroeder 

 sabrina@exitofspokane.com 

Raise Right Miranda Nogaki  mrs.nogaki@gmail.com 

Bake Sale Robin Lewis 

Amber Adams 

Brin Harberts 

  

     

 

FMPA Meeting Dates: Meetings take place in Ferris HS Band Room.    

Monday, Oct. 3, 2022: General FMPA Meeting 7 pm – Board Meeting 6 pm  

Monday, Dec. 5, 2022: General FMPA Meeting 7 pm – Board Meeting 6 pm  

Monday, Feb. 6, 2023: General FMPA Meeting 7 pm – Board Meeting 6 pm 

Monday, May 8, 2023: General FMPA Meeting 7 pm – Board Meeting 6 pm  

Monday, June 12, 2023: FMPA Board Meeting (Incoming, Outgoing) - 3:30 pm 
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